Date

5un 18 Fer

Mon 19 Feb

Tues 20 Feb

Weds 21 Feb

Thurs 22 Feb

Fri 23 Feb

Sat 24 Feb

Mon 26 Feb

Tues 27 Feb

Weds 28 Feb

Thurs 29 Feb

Fri1 Mar

Mon 4 Mar

Tues 5 Mar

Event number

Event 1

Event2

Event2

Event 1

Event 1

Event 1

Event 3

Event 3

Event 3

Event 3

Event 4

Event 5

Event 6

Event 3

Event 5

Event 6

Event 5

Event 5

Event 5

Event 7

Event 5

Event 7

Event 10

Event 10

Event name

UK Open Main Event Cash Qut Satellite

UK Open Main Event Cash Out Satellite

ery Bounty & Mini UK Open Satellite

UK Open Main Event Cash Out Satellite

Mystery Bounty & Mini UK Open Satellite

ery Bounty Day 1A

Ladies UK Championship Day 1

UK Open Main Event Cash Out Satellite

Ladies UK Champicnship D+

Mystery Bounty Day 1B

ery Bounty Day 1C - Turbo

Mystery Bounty Day 2

Mini UK Open Day 1A

UK Open Main Event Cash Out Satellite

Mini UK Open Day 1B

UK Open Main Event Cash Qut Satellite

Mini UK Open Day 1€ - Turbo

Mini UK Open Day 2

‘Omaha 4/3/6

UK Open Main Event Cash Out Satellite

UK Open Day 1A

High Roller Cash Out Turbo Satellite

High Reller Day 1

Mini UK Open Ds

UK Open Main Event Cash Out Satellite

UK Open Day 18

High Roller Day

UK Open Main Event Cash Qut Turbo

UK Open Day 1€

UK Open Main Event Cash Out Turbo

UK Open Day 1D - Turbo

UK Open Day 2

UK Cup Day 1

UK Open Day 3

UK Cup Day 2

Seniors

Turbe

Online Closer

Onlir

Entry fee

£150+£15

£150+£15

£78+£12

£150+£15

E78+£12

£200+£200+£40

£100+£15

£150+£15

£100+£15

£200+£200+£40

£200+£200+£40

£200+£200+£40

£300+£40

£150+£15

£300+£40

£150+£15

£150+£15

£1,350+£150

N/A

£150+£15

£1,350+£150

£1,850+£150

£150+£15

£1,350+£150

£150+£15

£1,350+£150

£1,350+£150

£500+£50

N/A

£500+£50

£130+£20

£225+£25

£100+£10

£100+£10

Start time

Tpm

7pm

7pm

Tpm

Tpm

Tpm

1.30pm

12pm

2.30pm

Late reg

End of Level 6

End of Level

End of Level

End of Level

End of Level

End of Level 1

End of Level

End of Level

N/A

End of Level 1

End of Level 1

N/A

Start of Day 2

End of Level

Start of Day 2

End of Level

Start of Day 2

N/A

End of Level 4

End of Level

Start of Day 2

End of Level

Start of Day 2

N/A

End of Level

Start of Day 2

Start of Day 2

End of Level

Start of Day 2

End of Level

Start of Day 2

Start of Day 2

Start of Day 2

N/A

Start of Day 2

End of Level 4

End of Level 6

10.20pm

N/A

Levels played

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

12.5% of Field

N/A

To Finish

12.5% of Field

12.5% of Field

To Finish

16

N/A

To Finish

N/A

To Finish

N/A

14

To Finish

N/A

14

To Finish

To Finish

To Finish

To Finish

To Finish

16

To Finish

Re-entries per flight

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

N/A

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

N/A

Unlimited

Unlimited

NfA

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

N/A

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Clock

/25mil

Omins

30mins

Omin

Omin

15min

Omin

30mins

Omins

30/25mins

15min

40min

30min

40mins

40mins

6x20/15mir

40mins

%20/15mir

15mins

60mins

20mins

20min:

20mins

Chips.

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

30,000

20,000

10,000

20,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

10,000

30,000

10,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

10,000

30,000

10,000

100,000

30,000

10,000

30,000

100,000

10,000

30,000

10,000

30,000

ELT

50,000

30,000

50,000

20,000

000

20,000

20,000




