Date	Event number	Event name	Entry fee	Start time	Late reg	Days	Levels played	Re-entries per flight	Clock	Chips
Sun 18 Feb		UK Open Main Event Cash Out Satellite	£150+£15	7pm	End of Level 6		N/A	Unlimited	6x30/25mins	10,000
Mon 19 Feb		UK Open Main Event Cash Out Satellite	£150+£15	7pm	End of Level 6		N/A	Unlimited	6x30/25mins	10,000
Tues 20 Feb		Mystery Bounty & Mini UK Open Satellite	£78+£12	7pm	End of Level 6		N/A	Unlimited	6x30/25mins	10,000
Weds 21 Feb		UK Open Main Event Cash Out Satellite	£150+£15	7pm	End of Level 6		N/A	Unlimited	6x30/25mins	10,000
Thurs 22 Feb		Mystery Bounty & Mini UK Open Satellite	£78+£12	7pm	End of Level 6		N/A	Unlimited	6x30/25mins	10,000
Fri 23 Feb	Event 1	Mystery Bounty Day 1A	£200+£200+£40	4pm	End of Level 12		12.5% of Field		30mins	30,000
	Event 2	Ladies UK Championship Day 1	£100+£15	6pm	End of Level 6			Unlimited	30mins	20,000
		UK Open Main Event Cash Out Satellite	£150+£15	7pm	End of Level 6		N/A	Unlimited	6x30/25mins	10,000
Sat 24 Feb	Event 2	Ladies UK Championship Day 2	£100+£15	1.30pm	N/A		To Finish	N/A	30mins	20,000
	Event 1	Mystery Bounty Day 1B	£200+£200+£40	1pm	End of Level 12		12.5% of Field		30mins	30,000
	Event 1	Mystery Bounty Day 1C - Turbo	£200+£200+£40	9pm	End of Level 12		12.5% of Field		15mins	30,000
Sun 25 Feb	Event 1	Mystery Bounty Day 2	£200+£200+£40	12pm	N/A		To Finish	N/A	30mins	30,000
	Event 3	Mini UK Open Day 1A	£300+£40	Зрт	Start of Day 2		16		30mins	30,000
		UK Open Main Event Cash Out Satellite	£150+£15	7pm	End of Level 6		N/A	Unlimited	6x30/25mins	10,000
Mon 26 Feb	Event 3	Mini UK Open Day 1B	£300+£40	3pm	Start of Day 2		16		30mins	30,000
		UK Open Main Event Cash Out Satellite	£150+£15	7pm	End of Level 6		N/A	Unlimited	6x30/25mins	10,000
Tues 27 Feb	Event 3	Mini UK Open Day 1C - Turbo	£300+£40	12pm	Start of Day 2		16		15mins	30,000
	Event 3	Mini UK Open Day 2	£300+£40	5pm	N/A		16		40mins	30,000
	Event 4	Omaha 4/5/6	£130+£20	6pm	End of Level 4		To Finish	Unlimited	30mins	30,000
		UK Open Main Event Cash Out Satellite	£150+£15	7pm	End of Level 6		N/A	Unlimited	6x30/25mins	10,000
Weds 28 Feb	Event 5	UK Open Day 1A	£1,350+£150	12pm	Start of Day 2		14	Unlimited	40mins	30,000
		High Roller Cash Out Turbo Satellite	£200+£20	12pm	End of Level 6		N/A	Unlimited	6x20/15mins	10,000
	Event 6	High Roller Day 1	£1,850+£150	3pm	Start of Day 2			Unlimited	40mins	100,000
	Event 3	Mini UK Open Day 3	N/A	5pm	N/A		To Finish	N/A	40mins	30,000
		UK Open Main Event Cash Out Satellite	£150+£15	7pm	End of Level 6		N/A	Unlimited	6x30/25mins	10,000
Thurs 29 Feb	Event 5	UK Open Day 1B	£1,350+£150	12pm	Start of Day 2		14	Unlimited	40mins	30,000
	Event 6	High Roller Day 2	£1,850+£150	1pm	Start of Day 2	2	To Finish	N/A	40mins	100,000
		UK Open Main Event Cash Out Turbo Satellite	£150+£15	9pm	End of Level 6		N/A	Unlimited	6x20/15mins	10,000
Fri 1 Mar	Event 5	UK Open Day 1C	£1,350+£150	12pm	Start of Day 2	3	14	Unlimited	40mins	30,000
		UK Open Main Event Cash Out Turbo Satellite	£150+£15	1pm	End of Level 6		To Finish	Unlimited	6x20/15mins	10,000
	Event 5	UK Open Day 1D - Turbo	£1,350+£150	8pm	Start of Day 2	3	14	Unlimited	15mins	30,000
						-				
Sat 2 Mar	Event 5	UK Open Day 2	£1,350+£150	12pm	Start of Day 2			Unlimited	60mins	30,000
	Event 7	UK Cup Day 1	£500+£50	2.30pm	Start of Day 2		14	Unlimited	30mins	50,000
Sun 3 Mar	Event 5	UK Open Day 3	N/A	12pm	N/A		To Finish	N/A	60mins	30,000
	Event 7	UK Cup Day 2	£500+£50	12.30pm	Start of Day 2		To Finish	Unlimited	30mins	50,000
	Event 8	Seniors	£130+£20	1pm	End of Level 4		To Finish	Unlimited	4x30/25mins	20,000
	Event 9	Turbo	£225+£25	Зрт	End of Level 6		To Finish	Unlimited	20mins	20,000
Mon 4 Mar	Event 10	Online Closer	£100+£10	7pm	10.20pm		16		20mins	20,000
Tues 5 Mar	Event 10	Online Closer Day 2	£100+£10	7pm	N/A		To Finish	N/A	20mins	20,000